
 
 

Ride Ready Workshop - Attendee List 

Thursday 4th December, Mt Kembla Village Hotel 

Business Name Surname Email 

Darkes Glenbernie Jo Fahey jo@darkes.com.au 

Marlow Hotel Group Cameron  Goodall cgoodall@conistonhotel.com.au 

Wollongong Mountain Bike 
Club & Leadership Creativity Craig  Morris vp@wollongongmtbclub.com.au 

Mount Kembla Village Hotel Daine Blackburn daine@mkvh.com.au 

IBUG & Ultra Cycling Australia Edward  Birt edwardbirt@gmail.com 

Bike Odyssey 
(www.bikeodyssey.cc) Isabel  Hofman isabel@bikeodyssey.cc 

Surfside 22 Matt Davidson matt@tourismproperty.com.au  

Surfside 22 Tahlia Davidson stay@surfside22.com.au 

Ridecylo (formerly eBike 
Pedal Rentals) Joanne  Rogers joanne.rogers@ebikepedal.com.au 

Wollongong Surf Leisure 
Resort Pty Ltd Joel Gibson enquiries@wslr.com.au 

Illawarra Ramblers John  Groom johngroom1@gmail.com 

Kiama IBUG Werner Steyer wernersteyer@gmail.com 

South Coast Bike Hire Mark  Upton Mark@markashleygroup.com  

Quality Suites Pioneer Sands Shobna Hassan manager@pioneersands.com.au 

Kiama /Gerringong Council Erica  Warren  

Illawarra Festival of 
Architecture & Design Benjamin Wollen ben@wollenarchitecture.com.au 

Sussex Inlet chamber of 
Commerce Brett Whipp  

Destination Kiama Sally Bursell sallyb@kiama.nsw.gov.au 

Campbelltown City Council Melissa  Low Melissa.Low@campbelltown.nsw.gov.au 

GM3 Dendrobium Mine Termira  Speer mira.speer@gm3.au 

Anja Stride Consulting Anja  Stride anja.stride1@gmail.com 

 
   

Destination Wollongong Samara Sheppard ssheppard@visitwollongong.com.au 

Destination Wollongong Kate Chapman kchapman@visitwollongong.com.au 

Destination Wollongong Tracey Pascoe tpascoe@visitwollongong.com.au 

Destination Sydney Surrounds 
South Kylie  Bushby kylie.bushby@dnsss.com.au 
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